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Data Collection Worksheet
	Please Note: The Data Collection Worksheet (DCW) is a tool to aid integration of a PhenX protocol into a study. The PhenX DCW is not designed to be a data collection instrument. Investigators will need to decide the best way to collect data for the PhenX protocol in their study. Variables captured in the DCW, along with variable names and unique PhenX variable identifiers, are included in the PhenX Data Dictionary (DD) files. 


1. Have you ever been given a vaccine for COVID-19 or enrolled in the COVID-19 clinical vaccine trials?

1 [ ] Yes

2 [ ] No

3 [ ] Dont know

4 [ ] Refuse to answer

2. How many doses of the COVID-19 vaccine have you received to date?

1 [ ] 1

2 [ ] 2

3 [ ] 3

4 [ ] Other (specify)

5 [ ] Refuse to answer

3. Please specify the other number of doses of the COVID-19 vaccine you have received to date: __________________________________

4. Which COVID-19 vaccine trial or vaccine were you given as your first dose?

1 [ ] Moderna mRNA vaccine

2 [ ] Pfizer mRNA vaccine

3 [ ] AstraZeneca attenuated viral vaccine

4 [ ] Johnson & Johnson

5 [ ] Novavax

6 [ ] Other (specify)

7 [ ] Dont know

8 [ ] Refuse to answer

5. Please specify other COVID-19 vaccine you were given as your first dose: __________________________________

6. If you participated in the COVID-19 clinical vaccine trials, do you know if you received a placebo or the vaccine? A placebo is a harmless substance that looks like the vaccine being tested, but does not contain active ingredients.

1 [ ] I received a placebo

2 [ ] I received the vaccine

3 [ ] I was not part of the COVID-19 clinical vaccine trials

4 [ ] Dont know

5 [ ] Refuse to answer

7. In which month did you receive the first dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value _____

8. On which day did you receive the first dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value _____

9. In which year did you receive the first dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

10. Which COVID-19 vaccine trial or vaccine were you given as your second dose?

1 [ ] Moderna mRNA vaccine

2 [ ] Pfizer mRNA vaccine

3 [ ] AstraZeneca attenuated viral vaccine

4 [ ] Johnson & Johnson

5 [ ] Novavax

6 [ ] Other (specify)

7 [ ] Dont know

8 [ ] Refuse to answer

11. Please specify other COVID-19 vaccine you were given as your second dose: __________________________________

12. In which month did you receive or will you receive the second dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

13. On which day did you receive or will you receive the second dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

14. In which year did you receive or will you receive the second dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

15. Which COVID-19 vaccine trial or vaccine were you given as your third dose?

1 [ ] Moderna mRNA vaccine

2 [ ] Pfizer mRNA vaccine

3 [ ] AstraZeneca attenuated viral vaccine

4 [ ] Johnson & Johnson

5 [ ] Novavax

6 [ ] Other (specify)

7 [ ] Dont know

8 [ ] Refuse to answer

16. Please specify other COVID-19 vaccine you were given as your third dose: __________________________________

17. In which month did you receive or will you receive the third dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

18. On which day did you receive or will you receive the third dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

19. In which year did you receive or will you receive the third dose of the COVID-19 vaccine?

*must provide value ______

Protocol source: https://www.phenxtoolkit.org/protocols/view/940401
